C
ab
le G
lan
d
s
TERMINALS • TOOLING • CABLE ACCESSORIES
Nylon Cable

To place an order: Freephone: 0800 316 9991  | Freefax: 0800 316 9992  | E-mail: ampliversal@tycoelectronics.com
BW and CW Brass Gland Packs come complete with
Glands, Shrouds, Locknuts, Seals and Earth Tags
A DB
C
E
CW Industrial Brass Gland Pack
Suitable for indoor and outdoor conditions
AB D
C
Gland Standard Min. Cable  Cable Armour Part
Size Entry Thread Diameter Diameter Wire no.
Thread Length Max (B) Diameter
(D) (E) (A) Min Max (C)
16 16 10 8.6 8.85 13.35 0.9 ACW16
20S 20 10 11.6 11.4 15.9 0.9/1.25 ACW20S
20 20 10 13.9 15.0 20.9 0.9/1.25 ACW20
25 25 10 19.9 20.3 27.4 1.25/1.60 ACW25
32 32 10 26.2 26.0 33.9 1.60/2.00 ACW32
40 40 15 32.1 31.0 40.4 1.60/2.00 ACW40
50S 50 15 38.1 36.5 46.7 2.00/2.50 ACW50S
50L 50 15 44.0 43.0 53.1 2.00/2.50 ACW50
63S 63 15 50.0 48.9 59.4 2.50 ACW63S
63 63 15 55.9 58.0 65.9 2.50 ACW63
75S 75 15 61.9 60.6 72.1 2.50 ACW75S
75 75 15 67.9 64.9 78.5 2.50/3.15 ACW75
E
BW Industrial Brass Gland Pack
Suitable for dry indoor conditions
Gland Standard Min. Cable  Cable Armour Part
Size Entry Thread Diameter Diameter Wire no.
Thread Length Max Max Diameter
(D) (E) (A) (B) (C)
16 16 10 8.6 13.5 0.9 ABW16
20S 20 10 11.6 16.1 0.9/1.25 ABW20S
20 20 10 13.9 21.1 0.9/1.25 ABW20
25 25 10 19.9 27.4 1.25/1.60 ABW25
32 32 10 26.2 34.4 1.60/2.00 ABW32
40 40 15 32.1 42.4 1.60/2.00 ABW40
50S 50 15 38.1 50.1 2.00/2.50 ABW50S
50 50 15 44.0 55.7 2.00/2.50 ABW50
63S 63 15 50.0 62.4 2.50 ABW63S
63 63 15 55.9 68.2 2.50 ABW63
75S 75 15 61.9 76.8 2.50 ABW75S
75 75 15 67.9 82.9 2.50/3.00 ABW75
Brass Cable Gland Packs
To place an order: Freephone: 0800 316 9991  | Freefax: 0800 316 9992  | E-mail: ampliversal@tycoelectronics.com
BW PVC Shroud
Size Pack Part
Quantity no.
16mm 2 APS16BW
20mmS 2 APS20BWS
20mm 2 APS20BW
25mm 2 APS25BW
32mm 2 APS32BW
40mm 2 APS40BW
50mmS 2 APS50BWS
50mm 2 APS50BW
63mmS 2 APS63BWS
63mm 2 APS63BW
75mmS 2 APS75BWS
75mm 2 APS75BW
CW PVC Shroud
Size Pack Part
Quantity no.
16mm 2 APS16CW
20mmS 2 APS20CWS
20mm 2 APS20CW
25mm 2 APS25CW
32mm 2 APS32CW
40mm 2 APS40CW
50mmS 2 APS50CWS
50mm 2 APS50CW
63mmS 2 APS63CWS
63mm 2 APS63CW
75mmS 2 APS75CWS
75mm 2 APS75CW
Brass Cable
Gland
Accessories
Brass Cable Gland Accessories
To place an order: Freephone: 0800 316 9991  | Freefax: 0800 316 9992  | E-mail: ampliversal@tycoelectronics.com
LSF Shroud for BW Glands
Size Pack Part
Quantity no.
16mm 10 APS16BW-LSF
20mmS 10 APS20BWS-LSF
20mm 10 APS20BW-LSF
25mm 10 APS25BW-LSF
32mm 10 APS32BW-LSF
40mm 4 APS40BW-LSF
50mmS 4 APS50BWS-LSF
50mm 4 APS50BW-LSF
63mmS 4 APS63BWS-LSF
63mm 4 APS63BW-LSF
75mmS 2 APS75BWS-LSF
75mm 2 APS75BW-LSF
LSF Shroud for CW Glands
Size Pack Part
Quantity no.
16mm 10 APS16CW-LSF
20mmS 10 APS20CWS-LSF
20mm 10 APS20CW-LSF
25mm 10 APS25CW-LSF
32mm 10 APS32CW-LSF
40mm 4 APS40CW-LSF
50mmS 4 APS50CWS-LSF
50mm 4 APS50CW-LSF
63mmS 4 APS63CWS-LSF
63mm 4 APS63CW-LSF
75mmS 2 APS75CWS-LSF
75mm 2 APS75CW-LSF
Brass Earth Tag
Size Pack Part
Quantity no.
16mm 5 AET16

32mm 10/10 ACGS32
40mm 10/10 ACGS40
50mmS 5/5 ACGS50S
50mm 5/5 ACGS50
63mmS 5/5 ACGS63S
63mm 5/5 ACGS63
75mmS 5/5 ACGS75S
75mm 5/5 ACGS75
Contains 10 washers + 10 Seals
or 5 washers + 5 seals
Trade Counter Stand Available
To place an order: Freephone: 0800 316 9991  | Freefax: 0800 316 9992  | E-mail: ampliversal@tycoelectronics.com
Brass Lock Nut
Size Pack Part
Quantity no.
16mm 4 ABLN16
20mm 4 ABLN20
25mm 4 ABLN25
32mm 4 ABLN32
40mm 4 ABLN40
50mm 4 ABLN50
63mm 4 ABLN63
75mm 4 ABLN75
Steel Lock Nut
Size Pack Part
Quantity no.
16mm 4 ASLN16
20mm 4 ASLN20
25mm 4 ASLN25
32mm 4 ASLN32
40mm 4 ASLN40
50mm 4 ASLN50
63mm 4 ASLN63
75mm 4 ASLN75
TERMINALS • TOOLING • CABLE ACCESSORIES
Dunlop Road, Hunt End, Redditch, Worcs. B97 5XP
Freephone:  0800 3169991  Freefax:  0800 3169992
E-mai l :  ampl iversal@tycoelectronics.com